HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT - CURRENT DEMANDS - MARCH 2019

VENDOR NAME

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
RETURN ELECTRIC STAPLER

SCOTT C FOLD TOWELS

ELECTRIC STAPLER,HAND SANITIZE

AT&T
WWTP ALARMS & PUMPS

AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
FAX/EMERGENCY LINES

AT & T-CALNET
PHONE SVC THRU CALNET

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE

CR & RINCORPORATED
TRASH COLLECTION SVC

C.W. MANNING TRUCKING
RED DIRT INFIELD BASEBALL

CINTAS CORPORATION

UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,

CLINICAL LAB OF SAN BERNARDINO
EPA, THM,NITTOGN,AMMONIA

CODE EXXPERTS
WEB UPDATE SVC 02/01 - 02/28

CORE & MAIN LP
HEX BOLT,NUT,RIGN GKTMJXF

CHECK INVOICE CHECK CHECK
DATE AMOUNT NUMBER  AMOUNT
3/7/2019 44.70CR 27108
3/7/2019 48.38 27108
3/7/2019 149.28 27108 152.96
3/7/2019 263.16 27109 263.16
3/7/2019 498.67 27110 498.67
3/7/2019 166.23 27111 166.23
3/7/2019 4,047.10 27112 4,047.10
3/7/2019 38,385.52 27113 38,385.52
3/7/2019 1,434.12 27114 1,434.12
3/7/2019 46.01 27115
3/7/2019 82.33 27115
3/7/2019 64.17 27115
3/7/2019 64.17 27115
3/7/2019 175.51 27115 432.19
3/7/2019 1,145.00 27117 1,145.00
3/7/2019 100.00 27118 100.00
3/7/2019 2,195.47 27119 2,195.47



DANGELO CO.
TEE,VLV CLOW,GSK,COUP

DELL MARKETING L.P.
TONER,WASTE CONTAINER

DMV RENEWAL
PTI SERVICE FEE - TRAILER

EMPIRE SOUTHWEST
FULL SYSTEM INSPEC SEGMENT

LAURA G. FISCHER
GATORADE,COFFEE -OPERATORS
GALLON WATER,BAKED GOODS

GIBSON & SCHAEFER INC.
CRUSHER FINES,CLASS Il BASE

GREENSHINE NEW ENERGY LLC
POLES & SOLAR LIGHTS

I.C. AUDITOR-CONTROLLER
MAINT NECESSARY FUNDS

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER - OLD FIRE STATION

POWER - LIFTSTATIONS

POWER - WATER PLANT

POWER - WASTEWATER REGIONAL
POWER - ESTANCIA PARK

POWER - ESTANCIA PARK IRRIGATION
POWER - JIG JOHNSON

POWER - STREET LIGHTS

POWER - PALM/SPARROW HEBER BASIN
POWER - CORRELL ESTATES BASIN
POWER - N CHERRY STORM

POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT

IMPERIAL PRINTERS
VEHICLE DECALS

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
COMP FLANG,ADAPTER,GASKET
TBE NIPPLE,VALVE, TAPE,ELL

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019
3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019
3/7/2019

4,435.54

547.52

10.00

265.00

57.14
214.97

815.00

70,050.67

2,185.05

295.65
80.88
183.22
4,862.11
389.20
50.62
44.63
47.03
2,081.73
520.17
22.49
161.20
3,607.66

404.71

201.33
1,390.21

27120

27121

27122

27123

27124
27124

27125

27126

27127

27128
27128
27128
27128
27128
27128
27128
27128
27128
27128
27128
27128
27128

27130

27131
27131

4,435.54

547.52

10.00

265.00

272.11

815.00

70,050.67

2,185.05

12,346.59

404.71

1,591.54



LEE TIRE COMPANY
DOOR HANDLE,STARTER PRK TRUCK
WTR PUMP, COLLENT

MARCO A. WOOLFOLK
WW REPAIR WELDIN SHAFT
REPAIR BRACKET PIPE, WELDING

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
GASOLINE/DIESEL PURCHASE

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
AB ANALOG INPUT PROGM CONTROL

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS, ECOLI,COLIFORM
BOD,TSS, ECOLI,COLIFORM

PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER
POSTAGE PURCHASE

S.D.R.M.A.
HEALTH INS. PREMIUM
HEALTH INS. PREMIUM

THATCHER COMPANY OF CALIF
T-FLOC

WALKER & DRISKILL PROFESSIONAL
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERED

MCCURRY, RIDGE
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

BARRERA, MARIA A.
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

NORZAGARAY, RAQUEL
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
GEL PENS

BATH TISSUE,COPY PAPER
TYLENOL,AA BATTERIES

3/7/2019
3/7/2019

3/7/2019
3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019
3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019
3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/7/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019

453.61
436.24

3,400.00
550.00

738.12

2,455.08

379.00
286.00

800.00

21,191.52
18,146.82

9,203.60

525.00

43.93

96.63

18.18

16.24
90.17
39.35

27132
27132

27133
27133

27134

27135

27136
27136

27137

27138
27138

27139

27140

27141

27142

27143

27144
27144
27144

889.85

3,950.00

738.12

2,455.08

665.00

800.00

39,338.34

9,203.60

525.00

43.93

96.63

18.18

145.76



A C SERVICES
CK A/C WALL UNIT @ WWTP

ACME SAFETY & SUPPLY
6 BARRICADE AND LIGHT

AT&T - SEWER
REGIONAL PUMP WWTP

D GREG BENTLEY
HEADWRKS PLC DOWN PWR SPLY
INSULATE VAULT SPLICES/EXHAUST

CLINICAL LAB OF SAN BERNARDINO
EPA, THM,NITTOGN,AMMONIA

CORE & MAIN LP
BOLT & NUT KIT, TRIPAC BLUE NUTS

DANGELO CO.
TEE 12" FLG,GATE VLV, WEDGE KIT
SLV 12" MJ LONG,WEDGE RETAINER

DEPT. OF TOXIC SUBSTANCES
AMRRP,ADMIN,HAZMAT,HAZWSTE
CUPA,HAZ MAT,FLAT FEE

EMPIRE SOUTHWEST
EXHAUST PIPE,HEADWRKS
PERFORM LOAD BANK HEADWORKS

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
SAFETY TRAINING

GIBSON & SCHAEFER INC.
SHORTLOAD,ACCELEGARD,CUYAR
CLASS 1l BASE,CRUSHER FINES

THE HOME DEPOT BRC
WEED/FEED, SPREADER
TURF SOIL,FEEDER,BERMUDA
LUMBAR,YELLOW SAFETY
SOLAR NATURAL SALT
BOTTLED WATER

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019

265.00

36.00

191.04

682.66
2,397.96

290.00

513.97

4,201.29
1,190.50

1,399.00
945.00

843.79
587.00

96.49

485.00

461.07
725.00

411.44
264.04
206.19
1,452.20
14.04

27145

27146

27147

27148
27148

27149

27150

27151
27151

27152
27152

27153
27153

27154

27155

27156
27156

27157
27157
27157
27157
27157

265.00

36.00

191.04

3,080.62

290.00

513.97

5,391.79

2,344.00

1,430.79

96.49

485.00

1,186.07

2,347.91



COUNTY OF IMPERIAL
% OF ELECTRIC BILL-COUNTY

I.C. PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
COLIFORM WATER ANALYSIS
COLIFORM WATER ANALYSIS

I.C. PLANNING DEPT.
VARIANCE #18-0007

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

KAINE GARCIA
CSDA LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

KAINE GARCIA
KAINE GARCIA VOIDED

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
1/8 X4" CHISEL
SOLDER SLUG,STUD RING

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,

GGLOBAL CAST BRASS VALVE,INLET
90 ELL,BRASS NIPPLE,KINK HOSE

LEE TIRE COMPANY
145-16.1 REPAIR, LOOSE

MYLO JANITORIAL SERVICES
JANITORIAL SVC @ OFFICE

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS, ECOLI,COLIFORM
BOD,TSS, ECOLI,COLIFORM

PADRE USA
HAND SOAP,SUGAR,CREAM, TOWEL

S.D.R.M.A.
DENTAL/VISION INS. PREMIUM

SPARKLETTS
BULK DRINKING WATER SVC

3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019
3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

194.43

237.00
211.00

62.00

1,232.00

262.88

49.78
18.38

248.90
47.78

25.00

298.00

275.00
187.00

249.48

1,802.19

36.89

27158

27159
27159

27160

27161

27162

27162

27163
27163

27164
27164

27165

27166

27167
27167

27168

27169

27170

194.43

448.00

62.00

1,232.00

262.88

262.88CR

68.16

296.68

25.00

298.00

462.00

249.48

1,802.19

36.89



TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
MONTHLY SUPPORT FEE

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
UNDERGROUND UTILITY TICKET

USA BLUEBOOK
LOCK HIGH SECURITY MASTER

PAYROLL

PAYROLL/BOD COMPENDSATION
PAYROLL
PAYROLL

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
CALIFORNIA TRAINING TAX

SDI

STATE WITHHOLDING

STATE UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
CALIFORNIA TRAINING TAX

SDI

STATE WITHHOLDING

STATE UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
CALIFORNIA TRAINING TAX

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/1/2019
3/15/2019
3/29/2019

3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019

3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019

3/29/2019
3/29/2019
3/29/2019

3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019

3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019

3/29/2019

160.00

24.75

94.31

22,115.19
26,824.66
23,576.40

3,202.75
3,783.60
884.84

2,230.43
4,263.94
997.14

3,442.30
3,928.60
918.78

0.03
295.13
1,106.74
0.84

2.53
343.87
773.03

65.82

2.01

27171 160.00

27172 24.75

27173 94.31

DIRECT DEP  22,115.19
DIRECT DEP  26,824.66
DIRECT DEP  23,576.40

- 7,871.19

- 7,491.51

- 8,289.68

- 1,402.74

- 1,185.25



SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

STATE UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

3/29/2019
3/29/2019
3/29/2019

3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019

3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019

3/29/2019
3/29/2019
3/29/2019
3/29/2019
3/29/2019

3/1/2019

3/15/2019

316.81
1,189.57
52.13

223.01
385.15
2,235.18
421.62
1,561.16

223.01
510.47
2,235.18
558.80
1,561.16

223.01
510.47
2,235.18
558.80
1,561.16

701.50

701.50

1,560.52

4,826.12

5,088.62

5,088.62

701.50

701.50
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